General information about company

Scrip code 538863

Name of the company SRI AMARNATH FINANCE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(:i.res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pz'ud palq-up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depositor held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
an () shares | shares [ pPO8 O 1= (1v)+ | per SCRR, 1957) | € % of
held (IV) | held %) P (V)+ (VD) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 2230900 2230900 |22.35 2230900 2230900 | 22.35
Group
(B) Public 1030 7749100 7749100 | 77.65 7749100 7749100 | 77.65
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1035 9980000 9980000 | 100 9980000 9980000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NWMbEr 0 ledged or
Locked P ecs
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn i erwise
. h X1 Number of
Cat £ Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered | uity shares
Category egory o Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIII) s
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of -
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . |No. gfltoml No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) N ]a(;es (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) © held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 22.35 2230900
Group
(B) Public 77.65 4554640
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6785540




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of nos as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha-rcs shafcs total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi held shares Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up undertyms f he (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders (I) (1IT) shares equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR asaze
held (IV) | shares | ReCePS | AVI* o) v of
elV) shares | (v (V)+ VI Class eg: | 1 Total
held As a % of ass eg: 88 | Total :
V) X egty ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Lﬂﬁﬁiﬁ?jﬁf; 4 750900 750900 | 7.52 750900 750900 |7.52
(@ geyc?ftyh)er 1 1480000 1480000 | 14.83 1480000 1480000 | 14.83
(S:;—]"l;otal 5 2230900 2230900 | 22.35 2230900 2230900 ] 22.35
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 2230900 2230900 | 22.35 2230900 2230900 | 22.35
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;‘;?;f:gljzﬁmal 993 313500 313500 |3.14 313500 313500 |3.14
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 31 4779900 4779900 | 47.89 4779900 4779900 | 47.89
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 6 2655700 2655700 | 26.61 2655700 2655700 | 26.61
(specity)
(S;‘)b'TO‘al ®) 1030 7749100 7749100 | 77.65 7749100 7749100 | 77.65
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1030 7749100 7749100 | 77.65 7749100 7749100 | 77.65
(B)(2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1035 9980000 9980000 | 100 9980000 9980000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1035 9980000 9980000 | 100 9980000 9980000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares 0Shareholdmg ,asa Number_of ledoed or
. % assuming full Lockedin | P'edseC
Underlying - otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares [ Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible ", (XI1ID) ’
Sr. Outstanding . » securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
", Warrants (Xi) | No. Of A = sa’o As 2%
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa’o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) 11 o of | No. [ 21 N6, | of total
@ (VID+(X) Asa % o - | Shares :
(A+B+C2) @ |pelg | @ [Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 7.52 750900
(d) 14.83 1480000
f’l“)b‘T"tal @A) 2235 2230900
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 22.35 2230900
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 3.14 8640
(a(ii)) 47.89 4546000
e .
(e) 26.61 0
Sub-Total (B) 77.65 4554640
3
Total Public
Shareholding
77.65 4554640
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 6785540
Total (A+B+C 100 6785540

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Name of the .
VIRENDRA JAIN SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN PRITI JAIN BABITA JAIN | Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)
PAN (II) AAGPJ3319P AAHPJ8940K AAKPJ4836F | AGNPJ6077B Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 195400 182500 192500 180500 750900
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 195400 182500 192500 180500 750900
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 195400 182500 192500 180500 750900

Class eg:y

Total 195400 182500 192500 180500 750900

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.96 1.83 1.93 1.81 7.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.96 1.83 1.93 1.81 7.52
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

195400

182500

192500

180500

750900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNSHINE CAPITAL LTD

PAN (II)

AABCSI1913]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1480000

1480000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1480000

1480000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.83

14.83

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1480000

1480000

Class eg:y

Total

1480000

1480000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.83

14.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.83

14.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1480000

1480000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARCHANA
KAPOOR

DARSHAN
LAL JAIN

DEEPAK
JAIN

KARAN
KAPOOR

MAHESH
KUMAR
MAKHIJA

MANAN
NARANG

MEENU
KAPOOR

PAN (II)

AAJPK6386L

AAAPJ1933B

AAFPJ5448Q

AHJPK1278N

AFHPM7054G

ACJPN9853B

AAJPK6391D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

385000

101400

194900

386600

175000

146800

374100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

385000

101400

194900

386600

175000

146800

374100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.95

1.47

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

385000

101400

194900

386600

175000

146800

374100

Class eg:y

Total

385000

101400

194900

386600

175000

146800

374100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.86

1.02

1.95

3.87

1.75

1.47

3.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.86

1.02

1.95

1.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

385000

101400

194900

386600

175000

146800

374100




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAVEEN
KUMAR

Naveen
Narang

RAGHAV
KAPOOR

RAJNI
MAKHIJA

RISHABH
KAPOOR

SANGEETA
NAYYAR

SANJEEV
NAYYAR

PAN (II)

CGMPK4555N

AADPN0344D

BLWPK0438C

AEMPM1526P

BLWPKO0439D

AAFPN2861H

ACSPN9228R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

180600

150700

382000

125000

382400

195000

195500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

180600

150700

382000

125000

382400

195000

195500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

180600

150700

382000

125000

382400

195000

195500

Class eg:y

Total

180600

150700

382000

125000

382400

195000

195500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.81

1.51

3.83

1.25

3.83

1.95

1.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

180600

150700

382000

125000

382400

195000

195500




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SATISH CHANDER NARANG

UDAY KAPOOR

VISHAL KUMAR MITTAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPNO874H

AOXPKA4062K

AIRPM4227C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

192200

388800

125000

4081000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

192200

388800

125000

4081000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39

40.89

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

192200

388800

125000

4081000

Class eg:y

Total

192200

388800

125000

4081000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.93

39

1.25

40.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

39

40.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

192200

388800

125000

4081000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1473500

975000

2448500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1473500

975000

2448500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.76

24.53

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

1473500

975000

2448500

Class eg:y

Total

1473500

975000

2448500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.76

9.77

24.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.76

9.71

24.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







