General information about company								
Scrip code	538863							
Name of the company	SRI AMARNATH FINANCE LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	statement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
			1	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)			
Category sl	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares				No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a
			held (IV)	held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	2230900			2230900	22.35	2230900		2230900	22.35
(B)	Public	1030	7749100			7749100	77.65	7749100		7749100	77.65
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1035	9980000			9980000	100	9980000		9980000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	areholder Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
					percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				22.35					2230900	
(B)	Public				77.65					4554640	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					6785540	

7	Γable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
	Category & Name of the		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	ttern of t	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	750900			750900	7.52	750900		750900	7.52
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1480000			1480000	14.83	1480000		1480000	14.83
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	2230900			2230900	22.35	2230900		2230900	22.35
(2)	Foreign	•	-		•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	2230900			2230900	22.35	2230900		2230900	22.35
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	•	•		•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	993	313500			313500	3.14	313500		313500	3.14
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	31	4779900			4779900	47.89	4779900		4779900	47.89
(e)	Any Other (specify)	6	2655700			2655700	26.61	2655700		2655700	26.61
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1030	7749100			7749100	77.65	7749100		7749100	77.65
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1030	7749100			7749100	77.65	7749100		7749100	77.65
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		1035	9980000			9980000	100	9980000		9980000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1035	9980000			9980000	100	9980000		9980000	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in			
		Warrants (Xi) No. Of	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	( 111) · (21) 115 a 70 01	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				7.52					750900			
(d)				14.83					1480000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				22.35					2230900			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				22.35					2230900			
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareho	older							
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institution	s										
(a(i))				3.14					8640			
(a(ii))				47.89					4546000			
(e)				26.61					0			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				77.65					4554640			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				77.65					4554640			
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	- Nor	Public s	hareho	older				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					6785540			
Total (A+B+C				100					6785540			

		Individuals/Hindu und	ivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIRENDRA JAIN	SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN	PRITI JAIN	BABITA JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGPJ3319P	AAHPJ8940K	AAKPJ4836F	AGNPJ6077B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	195400	182500	192500	180500	750900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	195400	182500	192500	180500	750900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	1.83	1.93	1.81	7.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	195400	182500	192500	180500	750900
Class eg:y					
Total	195400	182500	192500	180500	750900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.96	1.83	1.93	1.81	7.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	1.83	1.93	1.81	7.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)		•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	195400	182500	192500	180500	750900				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any Other (	specify)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNSHINE CAPITAL LTD	
PAN (II)	AABCS1913J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1480000	1480000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1480000	1480000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.83	14.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1480000	1480000
Class eg:y		
Total	1480000	1480000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.83	14.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.83	14.83
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1480000	1480000						
Reason for not providing PAN								

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	vidual shareho	olders holdin	g nominal sha	are capital in ex	xcess of Rs. 2	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARCHANA KAPOOR	DARSHAN LAL JAIN	DEEPAK JAIN	KARAN KAPOOR	MAHESH KUMAR MAKHIJA	MANAN NARANG	MEENU KAPOOR
PAN (II)	AAJPK6386L	AAAPJ1933B	AAFPJ5448Q	AHJPK1278N	AFHPM7054G	ACJPN9853B	AAJPK6391D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	385000	101400	194900	386600	175000	146800	374100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	385000	101400	194900	386600	175000	146800	374100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.86	1.02	1.95	3.87	1.75	1.47	3.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)			•	
Class eg: X	385000	101400	194900	386600	175000	146800	374100
Class eg:y							
Total	385000	101400	194900	386600	175000	146800	374100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.86	1.02	1.95	3.87	1.75	1.47	3.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.86	1.02	1.95	3.87	1.75	1.47	3.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•		•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	385000	101400	194900	386600	175000	146800	374100

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAVEEN KUMAR	Naveen Narang	RAGHAV KAPOOR	RAJNI MAKHIJA	RISHABH KAPOOR	SANGEETA NAYYAR	SANJEEV NAYYAR
PAN (II)	CGMPK4555N	AADPN0344D	BLWPK0438C	AEMPM1526P	BLWPK0439D	AAFPN2861H	ACSPN9228F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180600	150700	382000	125000	382400	195000	195500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	180600	150700	382000	125000	382400	195000	195500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.51	3.83	1.25	3.83	1.95	1.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	180600	150700	382000	125000	382400	195000	195500
Class eg:y							
Total	180600	150700	382000	125000	382400	195000	195500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.81	1.51	3.83	1.25	3.83	1.95	1.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.51	3.83	1.25	3.83	1.95	1.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						ı
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180600	150700	382000	125000	382400	195000	195500

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

		1	T	
Searial No.	15	16	17	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATISH CHANDER NARANG	UDAY KAPOOR	VISHAL KUMAR MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPN0874H	AOXPK4062K	AIRPM4227C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	192200	388800	125000	4081000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	192200	388800	125000	4081000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	3.9	1.25	40.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	192200	388800	125000	4081000
Class eg:y				
Total	192200	388800	125000	4081000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.93	3.9	1.25	40.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	3.9	1.25	40.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	192200	388800	125000	4081000

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1473500	975000	2448500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1473500	975000	2448500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.76	9.77	24.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1473500	975000	2448500
Class eg:y			
Total	1473500	975000	2448500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.76	9.77	24.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.76	9.77	24.53
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			